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AREA STATEMENT VERSION NO.: 1.0.76

VERSION DATE: 04/02/2022
PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Agra Development Authority Plot Use: Commercial
AuthorityClass: Category B Plot SubUse: Commercial Building
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Master Plan
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Commercial use Zone

Project Type: Building Permission Land SubUse Zone: Sub-city center/sub central
bussiness /zonal business center

Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: Approved Layout
Development Area: Developed Area
SubDevelopment Area: Metro City Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address: District:Agra,Tehsil:Agra,Village:NA
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 3691.38
As per site condition 3691.38
Area of Plot Considered 3691.38

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 0.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 3691.38
4. % of Green and open space (Reqd.) 0.00

% of Green and open space (Prop) 0.00
Balance area of Plot(1 - 4) 3691.38
Plot Area For Coverage 3691.38
Plot Area For FAR 3691.38
    Perm. FAR Area (1.75) 6459.92
    Perm. Paid FAR Area (0.87) 3229.96

5.     Total Perm. FAR area with Paid FAR (2.62) 9689.88
Total Perm. FAR area (2.62) 9689.88
Total Paid Proposed FAR Area 2110.37

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 1845.69
Proposed Coverage Area (46.94 %) 1732.74
Total Prop. Coverage Area (46.94 %) 1732.74
Balance coverage area (3.06 %) 112.95

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Basement First Floor 2270.59 0.00 0.00 0.00
Basement Second
Floor 2267.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

Basement Third
Floor 2267.09 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ground Floor 1821.93 0.00 1777.33 0.00
First Floor 1781.41 0.00 1721.85 0.00

Second Floor 1781.39 0.00 1722.01 0.00
Third Floor 1676.07 0.00 1547.79 0.00

Fourth Floor 1708.84 0.00 1454.95 0.00
Fifth Floor 557.55 0.00 346.36 0.00

Total Area: 16131.91 0.00 8570.29 0.00
Total FAR Area: 8570.29
Total BuiltUp Area: 16131.93
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 2.32

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

G.F. 14.00
All Floors 54.00

5. Total Tenements (3 + 4) 68
E. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 2406.25
2. Proposed Parking Space: 8256.82

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

Parking Check (Table 7b)
Vehicle Type Reqd. Prop.

No.

Reduced Reqd
Parking (Incase of
Plot having
RWArea
surrendered FOC)

Area No. Area

Equivalent Car
Space - - - 176 2420.00

Total Car 175 - 2406.25 176 2420.00
Other Parking - - - - 5836.82
Total 2406.25 8256.82

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car
Parking
space reqd
for every

Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A (1) Commercial Commercial
Building > 0 100 6728.80 1.50 101 -

Assembly Multiplex > 0 10 733.00 1.00 74 -
Total : - - - - 175 176

Building :A (1)
Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup
Area

Deductions
From Gross
BUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Add
Area In
FAR
(Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

Duct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Double
Height Mumty Lift Refuge

Area
Covered
Area

Parking Commercial Assembly Covered
Area

Basement Third Floor 2312.90 45.81 0.00 2267.09 88.87 19.80 0.00 0.00 2178.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Basement Second Floor 2312.86 45.82 0.00 2267.04 88.87 15.13 0.00 0.00 2178.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Basement First Floor 2316.41 45.82 0.00 2270.59 88.87 15.13 0.00 0.00 2181.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Ground
Floor 1821.93 0.00 0.00 1821.93 44.60 0.00 0.00 40.18 0.00 1737.15 0.00 40.18 1777.33 14
First
Floor 1781.41 0.00 0.00 1781.41 44.25 15.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 1721.85 0.00 0.00 1721.85 18
Second
Floor 1781.39 0.00 0.00 1781.39 44.25 15.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 1722.01 0.00 0.00 1722.01 18
Third
Floor 1676.07 0.00 0.00 1676.07 113.15 15.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 1547.79 0.00 0.00 1547.79 16
Fourth
Floor 1708.84 0.00 0.00 1708.84 105.26 15.08 133.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 1454.95 0.00 1454.95 01
Fifth
Floor 1643.43 542.94 542.94 557.55 61.65 15.98 133.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 346.36 0.00 346.36 01
Total: 17355.26 680.39 542.94 16131.93 679.77 126.69 267.12 40.18 6538.12 6728.80 1801.31 40.18 8570.29 68
Total
Number
of Same
Buildings:

1

Total: 17355.26 680.39 542.94 16131.93 679.77 126.69 267.12 40.18 6538.12 6728.80 1801.31 40.18 8570.29 68

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (1) D2 0.67 2.10 01
A (1) ld 0.80 2.10 06
A (1) D1 1.00 2.10 03
A (1) D2 1.00 2.10 06
A (1) sd 1.02 2.10 02
A (1) D2 1.03 2.10 04
A (1) D1 1.03 2.10 01
A (1) D 1.03 2.10 01
A (1) D1 1.25 2.10 01
A (1) sd 1.75 2.10 01
A (1) sd 1.86 2.10 03
A (1) D 1.95 2.10 01
A (1) sd 12.25 2.10 02
A (1) sd 14.20 2.10 01
A (1) D1 2.00 2.10 09
A (1) FIRE-DOOR 2.00 2.10 05
A (1) D 2.00 2.10 01
A (1) D1 2.10 2.10 05
A (1) D 2.10 2.10 01
A (1) D1 2.15 2.10 01
A (1) sd 2.26 2.10 03
A (1) D 2.40 2.10 01
A (1) sd 3.31 2.10 03
A (1) sd 3.46 2.10 02
A (1) sd 3.60 2.10 01
A (1) sd 4.17 2.10 01
A (1) sd 4.45 2.10 08
A (1) sd 5.71 2.10 10
A (1) sd 5.84 2.10 04
A (1) sd 5.95 2.10 38
A (1) sd 6.19 2.10 04

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (1) W1 0.40 1.80 02
A (1) W1 0.76 1.80 02
A (1) MECH VENT 1.00 1.00 02
A (1) V1 1.12 1.00 01
A (1) W1 1.12 1.80 02
A (1) V1 1.15 1.00 01
A (1) W1 1.29 1.80 02
A (1) V1 1.35 1.00 10
A (1) W1 1.35 1.80 20
A (1) MECH VENT 1.69 1.00 02
A (1) MECH VENT 1.80 1.00 01
A (1) W1 1.98 1.80 01
A (1) gl 10.18 1.80 01
A (1) gl 15.39 1.80 01
A (1) gl 2.25 1.80 02
A (1) MECH VENT 2.49 1.00 02
A (1) W0 2.58 1.80 02
A (1) W1 2.66 1.80 01
A (1) gl 2.80 1.80 01
A (1) MECH VENT 2.93 1.00 01
A (1) gl 3.93 1.80 01
A (1) gl 4.78 1.80 01
A (1) gl 5.07 1.80 01
A (1) gl 5.31 1.80 01
A (1) gl 5.38 1.80 02
A (1) gl 5.40 1.80 02
A (1) gl 5.95 1.80 29

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor Name Total

A (1)

Proposed Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed
Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Paid FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Basement First
Floor 2270.59 0.00 2270.59 0.00 0.00
Basement Second
Floor 2267.04 0.00 2267.04 0.00
Basement Third
Floor 2267.09 0.00 2267.09 0.00 0.00
Ground Floor 1821.93 1777.33 1821.93 1777.33 0.00
First Floor 1781.41 1721.85 1781.41 1721.85 0.00
Second Floor 1781.39 1722.01 1781.39 1722.01 0.00
Third Floor 1676.07 1547.79 1676.07 1547.79 309.06
Fourth Floor 1708.84 1454.95 1708.84 1454.95 1454.95
Fifth Floor 557.55 346.36 557.55 346.36 346.36
Total: 16131.91 8570.29 16131.91 8570.29 2110.37

ADA/BP/21-22/0704

12 Apr 2022

05 May 2027

Rajender  Pensiya (Vice Chairman)

2021-10-12

Desh Raj  Singh (JE)

Satish Chand Rajput (Assistant Engineer)

Desh Raj  Singh (JE)

Satish Chand Rajput (Assistant Engineer)

Rana Pratap Singh (Suprintendent Engineer)

Prabhat  Kumar (Executive Engineer/ Town Planner)
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